
 

511NY Rideshare 
631-479-3129 
Terri Jimenez 
tjimenez@511NYRideshare.org 
www.511NYRideshare.org  
 
7 Star Culture 
45 Bell Circle 
Port Jefferson, NY 11777 
631-875-1555 
Michael DeGutis 
michael.degutis@gmail.com 
www.7starculture.com 
 
Aflac 
356 Middle County Rd. Suite 207 
Coram, NY 11727 
631-880-3065 x202 
Paul Donoghue 
paud1947@gmail.com 
 
Alliance 
888 Veterans Memorial Hwy. 
Hauppauge, NY  11788 
631-435-1000 
Joseph Divino 
jdivino@allianceonellc.com  
www.allianceone.com 
 
Bass Electric 
44 Miller Ave 
Port Jefferson Station, NY 11776 
631-807-4438 
Jennifer Dzvonar 
willsbasselectric@yahoo.com 
www.willsbasselectric.com 
 
Bay Harbour Insurance Agency, 
Inc. 
88 Waverly Ave 
PatchogueNY1177211772 
631-758-1550 
Rick Braile 
rick@bayharbourgroup.com 
www.bayharbourgroup.com 
 
Bellport Arts & Framing Studio 
137 South Country Rd 
Bellport, NY 11713 
631-803-6076 
LuAnn Thompson 
iframe@optonline.net 
www.bellportarts.com 
 
Bethpage Federal Credit Union 
2245 Middle Country Road 
Centereach, NY 11720 
631-913-1070 
Pedro Magalhaes 
pmagalhaes@bethpagefcu.com 
www.bethpagefcu.com 
  
Binute for Business  
PO Box 677 
Shoreham, NY 11786 
631-228-8039 
Kevin Wood 
kevin@kevinwood.com 
www.binute.com 
 
Blinds N’ All 
2363 Middle Country Rd. 
Centereach, NY 11720 
631-236-7335 
Danielle Greene 
blindsnall@yahoo.com 
www.blindsnall.com 
 
Bonnie Boeger Real Estate 
36 Route 25A 
Setauket, NY 11733 
631-662-1983 
Bonnie Boeger 
bonnie.boeger@cbmoves.com 
www.cbmoves.com/bonnie.boeger 
 
Brian S. Yonks, DC PC 
15 Echo Ave. 
Mount Sinai, NY  11766 
631-476-4855 
Brian Yonks 
Dr.brianyonks@yahoo.com 

Brookhaven Chambers of 
Commerce Coalition  
PO Box 126  
Port Jefferson Station, NY 11776  
631-474-5019  
Barbara Ransome  
info@brookhavencoalition.org  
www.brookhavencoalition.org 
 
BusinessKnowHow.com  
20 Fairway Dr. 
Centereach, NY  11720 
631-467-8883 
Janet  Attard 
janet@businessknowhow.com 
www.BusinessKnowHow.com 
 
Campolo Middleton &  
McCormick LLP  
4175 Veterans Hwy., Suite 400 
Ronkonkoma, NY 11779 
631-738-9100 
Christine Malafi 
cmalafi@cmmllp.com 
www.cmmllp.com 
 
Centennial Insurance Agency Inc. 
PO Box 1182 
Medford, NY  11763 
631-207-5400 
Sharon Hamilton 
sharon@centennialagency.com 
www.centennialagency.com 
 
Clearwater International Inc. 
1546 Rocky Point Rd. 
Middle Island,  NY  11953 
631-924-0952 
Andrew Gausto 
andyclearwaterinternational@gmail.com 
www.clearwaterinternational.com 
 
Communications Strategy Group 
1020 W. Jericho Tpk, Suite 2 
Smithtown, NY  11787 
631-239-6335 
Arthur Germain 
agermain@gosg.com 
www.communicationstrategygroup.com 
 
Conference Associates Inc 
180 East Main St 
Patchogue, NY 11772 
631-654-0600 
Neil Weingarten 
neilw@conferenceny.com 
www.conferenceny.com 
 
Costco 
3000 Middle Country Rd 
Nesconset, NY 11787 
631-366-1507 
Joanne Frischling 
w206mkt01@costco.com 
 
CruiseOne 
675 Forest Rd. 
Centereach, NY 11720 
631-559-4889 
Dawn Costello 
dcostello@cruiseone.com 
www.dreamcruisesbydawn.com 
 
Cunningham Duct Cleaning 
869 Sylvan Ave. 
Bayport, NY 11705 
631-665-6400 
James Kruer 
jkruer@cunninghamduct.com 
www.cunninghamduct.com 
 
Debt Management Credit 
Counseling Corp. 
152 Waverly Ave. 
Patchogue, NY  11772 
631-207-5800 
John Pabon 
jpabon@dmcconline.org 
NY.dmcconline.org 
 
 
 

Delphi Group 
1034 Jericho Tpk. Suite 5 
Smithtown, NY 11787 
631-428-8222 
Glenn Tausek 
gtausek@optonline.net 
 
Edward Jones-Stony Brook 
1067A Route 25A 
Stony Brook, NY 11790 
631-444-0179 
George Smith 
George.smith@edwardjones.com 
www.edwardjones.com 
 
EMG Security 
PO Box One 
East Setauket, NY  11733 
631-828-1668 
Emil Guirgis 
emgsecurity@gmail.com 
 
Empire National Bank 
4747 Nesconset Highway #36 
Port Jefferson Station, NY 11776 
631‐928‐4444 
Edy Meyer 
emeyer@empirenb.com 
www.empirenb.com 
 
Employee Strategies, Inc. 
410 Jericho Turnpike, Suite 215 
Jericho, NY 11753 
516-605-1060 
Dennis F. Raynoha 
draynoha@payroll2.com 
www.payroll2.com 
 
European Wax Center 
385 Route 25A 
Miller Place, NY 11764 
621-941-6232 
Kelly Kirsh 
kelly@rglgroupllc.com 
www.waxcenter.com 
 
Evolve Bank & Trust 
175 Route 25A Suite 12 
East Setauket, NY 11733 
631-675-2773 
Bob Huttemeyer 
bhuttemeyer@getevolved.com 
 
Fairway Market Catering 
3200 Middle Country Rd. 
Lake Grove, NY  11755 
631-468-7420 
Ammara Chhun 
Ammara.chhun@hotmail.com 
https://fairwaymarket.com/catering 
 
First Aid Depot 
31 Saddlebrook Ct. 
Middle Island, NY  11953 
631-476-4280 
Mike Ryan 
firstaiddepot@optonline.net  
www.firstaiddepot.com 
 
First Investors 
900 Merchants Concourse 
Westbury, NY 11590 
631-942-2964 
John Enkofi 
Enkofi.john@firstinvestors.com 
 
Greater Middle Country Chamber 
of Commerce 
PO Box 65 
Centereach, NY 11720 
631-681-8708 
Doreen Newman 
suggestions@middlecountrychamber.com 
www.middlecountrychamber.com 
 
Habitat for Humanity of Suffolk 
643 Middle Country Rd 
Middle Island, NY 11953 
631-924-4966 
Christopher Yannucci 
christopher@habitatsuffolk.org 
www.habitatsuffolk.org 
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Harvest Power, LLC 
57A Saxon Ave. 
Bay Shore, NY  11706 
631-647-3402 
Frank Mirasola 
frankm@harvestpower.net 
www.harvestpower.net 
 
Holiday Inn Express-Stony Brook 
3131 Nesconset Highway 
Centereach, NY 11720 
631-471-8000 
Lenore Paprocky 
lenore@stonybrookny.hiexpress 
 
Home Performance Technologies 
20 Cain Dr 
Brentwood, NY 11717 
631-609-7762 
Rhea Buckland 
rbuckland@hpt-usa.net 
www.htp-usa.net 
 
Independent Business Women’s 
Circle 
5 Meadow Dr. 
Stony Brook, NY 11790 
516-574-3790 
Sue Glenn 
sueglenn@gmail.com 
www.ibwc.org 
 
Island Chimney 
515 Johnson Ave 
Bohemia, NY 11716 
631-567-4752 
Marc Jagerman 
islandchimneysvc@aol.com 
www.islandchimneyservice.com 
 
Island Federal Credit Union 
920 Middle Country Rd 
Selden, NY 11784 
631-846-2112 
Jane Briguccia 
jbriguccia@islandfcu.org 
www.islandfcu.org 
 
Island Group Plans 
3900 Veterans Mem. Hwy., Suite 240 
Bohemia, NY 11716 
631-588-8100 ext 315 
Kelly Lanzilotta 
kelly@islandgroupplans.com 
www.islandgroupplans.com 
 
Island Transitions 
248 Route 25A, Suite 87 
East Setauket, NY 11733 
631-421-3781 
Kathleen Mazza 
kathleen@islandtransitions.us 
www.islandtransitions.us 
 
Isoldi Bookkeeping Services 
29 Midday Dr 
Centereach, NY  11720 
631-445-6895 
Michelle Isoldi 
misoldi@isoldibookkeeping.com 
www.isoldibookkeeping.com 
 
Jeff Freund/Allstate 
100 S Jersey Ave, Unit 25 
East Setauket, NY 11733 
631-689-3100 
Jeff Freund 
jeff.freund@allstate.com 
 
Jefferson's Ferry 
1 Jefferson Ferry Dr 
South Setauket, NY 11720 
631-675-2613 
Cathy DeAngelo 
cdeangelo@jeffersonsferry.org 
www.jeffersonsferry.org 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JeJoJo Bagels 
207 Middle Country Rd 
Centereach, NY 11720 
631-585-6178 
Gerard Donohue 
jejojobagels@optonline.net 
 
Jungle Bob's 
2536 Middle Country Rd 
Centereach, NY 11720 
631-737-6474 
Bob Smith 
events@junglebobsreptileworld.com 
www.junglebobsreptileworld.com 
 
Lawrence M. Just, CPA 
PO Box 1667 
Smithtown, NY 11787 
631-428-4829 
Lawrence M. Just, CPA 
lmjust@earthlink.net 
 
LeFusion 
4603 Middle Country Rd 
Calverton, NY 11933 
Tiana Le 
tiana@lefusion.co 
www.LeFusion.co 
 
LI Computer Networks 
111 Smithtown Bypass 
Hauppauge, NY  11788 
631-793-2686 
Steven Mazza 
steve@licn.com 
www.licn.com 
 
Lisa Albinowski, Realtor 
PO Box 793 
Bayport, NY 11705 
631-793-7329 
Lisa Albinowski 
lisa@lisabroker.com 
www.lisabroker.com 
 
Lisa Renee Pomerantz 
80 Orville Dr, Suite 100 
Bohemia, NY 11716 
631-244-1482 
Lisa Pomerantz 
lisa@lisapom.com 
www.lisapom.com 
 
Long Island ABATE 
PO Box 22 
Yaphank, NY  11980 
1-800-LIABATE 
Jim Barr 
longislandabate@aol.com 
www.longislandabate.org 
 
Long Island Academy of Dance 
275 Route 25A, Suite 39 
Miller Place, NY  11764 
631-331-8830 
Arielle Polycranos 
apolycranos@gmail.com 
ww.LIAcademyOfDance.com 
 
M&T Bank 
640 Johnson Ave, Suite 102 
Bohemia, NY 11716 
516-458-4448 
Scott Behr 
sbehr@mtb.com 
www.mtb.com 
 
MetLife 
20 Medford Ave. Suite 4 
Patchogue, NY  11772 
631-569-4600 
Louis Alfano 
lalfano@metlife.com 
 
Metro Aflac 
538 Rte. 25A 
Rocky Point, NY  1778 
631-849-1101 
Rich Abbenante 
Richard_Abbenante@us.aflac.com 
 
 

Michele Martin/Allstate 
1028 Fort Salonga Rd 
Northport, NY 11768 
631‐261‐4200 
Michele Martin 
michelemartin@allstate.com 
www.agents.allstate.com/michele-
martin-northport-ny.html 
 
Michele’s Goji Berry Granola 
631‐482-4616 
Michele Romeo 
gojiberrygranola@hotmail.com 
 
Miller Business Resource Center 
101 Eastwood Blvd. 
Centereach, NY 11720 
631-585-9393 x133 
Elizabeth Malafi 
malafie@middlecountrypubliclibrary.org 
www.millerbusinesscenter.org 
 
Net Zero USA of Long Island, Inc. 
PO Box 1695 
Miller Place, NY 11764 
631-343-9222 
Mark Larson 
mark.larson@netzero-usa.com 
www.netzerolongisland.com 
 
New York Life Insurance Company 
570 Expressway Dr. South 
Medford, NY 11763 
631-207-5164 
Michael Post 
mdpost@ft.newyorklife.com 
www.newyorklife.com/ 
 
News 12 Long Island 
1 Media Crossways 
Woodbury, NY 11797 
516-393-1200 
Shannon Haley 
shaley@news12.com 
www.longisland.news12.com 
 
Newsday Media Group 
235 Pinelawn Rd. 
Melville, NY  11747 
631-843-4862 
Daniel Walsh 
daniel.walsh@newsday.com 
 
North Brookhaven Chamber  
5507-10 Nesconset Hwy. #410 
Mount Sinai, NY  11766 
631-821-1313 
Jennifer Dzvonar 
northbrookhavenchamber@gmail.com 
www.northbrookhavenchamber.org 
 
Old Town Blooms 
194-4 Morris Ave. 
Holtsville, NY  11742 
631-286-4600 
Craig den Hartog 
craig@emeraldmagic.com 
www.emeraldmagic.com 
 
Omega Planning Associates 
100-31 S. Jersey Ave. 
East Setauket, NY  11733 
631-689-5900 
Ellen Doerler 
edoeler@omegaplanning.com 
www.omegaplanning.com 
 
Optimum Buisness 
1111 Stewart Ave. 
Bethpage, NY  11714 
516-803-1213 
Rob Feiler 
Rfeiler1@cablevision.com 
 
Panera Bread Catering 
143 Alexander Ave 
Lake Grove, NY 11775 
516-307-7248 
Laura Schoen 
lschoen@dohertyinc.com 
www.paneracatering.com 
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People’s United Bank 
1919 Middle Country Rd. 
Centereach, NY 11720 
631-585-6644 x6 
Connie Lynch 
constance.lynch@peoples.com 
www.peoples.com 
 
Prime Entertainment Publicity LLC 
43 Comerford St. 
Port Jefferson Station, NY 11776 
631-922-2444 
Monica Gleberman 
mgleberman@prime-entertainment .org 
www.prime-entertainment.org 
 
Primerica 
77 Arkay Drive, St K 
Hauppauge, NY 11788 
631-235-1749 
Linda Springer 
Lspringer44@aol.com 
 
Renaissance Studio LLC 
39 W Main St. 
Smithtown, NY 11787 
631-979-8429 
Ron Denenberg 
ron@RenaissanceStudio.com 
www.RenaissanceStudio.com 
 
Rev. Dan Callahan, Wedding 
Officiant 
119 Sunset Ave. 
Selden, NY 11784 
631-736-2796 
Reverend Dan 
reverenddan@optonline.net 
www.Reverend-Dan.com 
 
Roe Taraoff Taita & Portman, LLC 
One Corporate Dr., Suite 102 
Bohemia, NY 11716 
631-475-4400 
Alison Mercado 
amercado@rttplaw.com 
www.rttplaw.com 
 
Ronkonkoma Chamber of 
Commerce 
P.O. Box 2546 
Lake Ronkonkoma, NY 11779 
631-585-6950 
Kevin Hyms 
kgbshyms@aol.com 
www.Ronkonkomachamber.com 
 
Safeguard Print and Promo 
PO Box 1300 
Medford, NY 11763 
631-475-0385 
Ken Oehler 
gosafeguard@optonline.net 
www.gosafeguard.com 
 
Simply Dynamic Creative Solutions 
58 Osborn Ave. 
Mount Sinai, NY 11766 
631-509-0076 
Rich Feldman 
richf@simplydynamic.com 
www.simplydynamic.com 
 
Smart Solutions Vending 
30 Sturrock Way 
East Setauket, NY  11733 
631-743-0312 
Christopher Pollina 
cpollina@smartsolutionsvending.com 
www.smartsolutionsvending.com 
 
Snapsak 
5 Meadow Dr. 
Stony Brook, NY 11790 
516-574-3790 
Sue Glenn 
sueglenn1@gmail.com 
www.snapsak.com 
 
 
 
 

Software Solutions Consulting Inc. 
601 Portion Rd., Suite 204 
Ronkonkoma, NY 11779 
631-738-2553 
Bill Van Nostrand 
bill@softwaresolutions.com 
 
Stand Out College Prep 
21 Larry Rd. 
Selden, NY  11784 
631-682-7474 
Bethany Goldszer 
bethany@standout-collegeprep.com 
www.standout-collegprep.com 
 
Stony Brook SBDC 
University R&D Park, Room 146 
Stony Brook, NY 11794 
631-632-9084 
Kate Derryberry 
kderryberry@stonybrook.edu 
 
Sue Allen Clayton Consulting 
26 Frontier Trail 
Manorville, NY  11949 
631-909-3021 
Sue Allen Clayton 
Sue@SueAllenClayton.com 
www.sueallen clayton.com 
 
Suffolk County National Bank 
2801 Rte. 112 
Medford, NY  11763 
631‐740-7678 
Nick Felix 
Nfelix@scnb.com 
www.scnb.com  
 
Suffolk County Restaurant & 
Tavern Association 
9 Eton Rd. 
Farmingville, NY 11738 
631‐871-3135 
Richard Gunzel 
Kf2gu@aol.com 
 
Suffolk Federal Credit Union 
3681 Horseblock Rd 
Medford, NY 11763 
631‐924‐8000 
Keith Miller 
kmiller@suffolkfcu.org 
www.suffolkfcu.org 
 
SUNation Solar Systems 
1217 Montauk Hwy. 
Oakdale, NY 11769 
631-750-9454 
Tammy Lea 
tammy@sunationsolarsystems.com 
www.sunationsolarsystems.com 
 
Synergy Wealth Strategies 
52 North Country Rd 
Smithtown, NY 11788 
631-780-5595 
James Verdi 
jverdi@synergywealthstrategies.com 
www.synergywealthstrategies.com 
 
Tainos Sofrito & Mojo 
15 Meroke Trail 
Port Jefferson, NY 11777 
Vivian Jarrett 
vivian@tainosofrito.com 
www.tainosofrito.com 
 
TD Bank 
2822 Middle Country Rd 
Lake Grove, NY 11755 
631-285-6850 
Kerry Baardsen 
kerry.baardsen@td.com 
www.tdbank.com 
 
Teachers Federal Credit Union 
301 Independence Plaza 
Selden, NY 11784 
631-698-7000  
Carolyn Franzese 
carolyn@teachersfcu.org 
www.teachersfcu.org 

Tealightful 
12 Picket Lane 
Centereach, NY  11720 
631-834-1785 
Patricia Tria 
thetea-lady@yahoo.com 
www.tealightfultea.net/patriciatria 
 
Technology Service of Long Island 
PO Box 60 
East Setauket, NY  11733 
631-246-5933 
Gene O’Brien 
gene@techservice-li.com 
www.techservice-li.com 
 
Times Beacon Record 
PO Box 707 
Setauket, NY 11733 
631-727-2200 
Laura Satchwill Johanson 
 
TMI CPA, PC 
150 Motor Pky. Suite 401 
Hauppauge, NY 11788 
631-406-4065 
Tina Isbitsky 
tina@tmicpaadvisor.com 
www.tmicpaadvisor.com 
 
Transititions Eldercare 
100-31 South Jersey Ave. 
East Setauket, NY 11733 
631-604-9550 
Marti Pagartanis 
marti@transitions-ec.som 
www.transitions-ec.som 
 
U Need 2 Travel, Inc. 
631-241-6022 
Elaine Moriarty 
 
US Small Business Administration 
350 Motor Parkway Suite 109 
Hauppague, NY 11788 
631-454-0759 
Barbara Whiting 
barbara.whiting@sba.gov 
www.sba.gov 
 
WLIX 93.3 FM & 94.7FM 
PO Box 594 
Ridge,  NY 11713 
631-365-1454 
Rhonda R. Riccio 
rhonda@wlix.fm 
 
Young Living Essential Oils 
1301 Orchid Cir. 
Bellport, NY 11713 
631-241-7129 
Bobbi Ann DePierro 
bobbiann@optonline.net 

www.bobbiann.marketingscents.com 

http://www.prime-entertainment.org/
http://www.prime-entertainment.org/
mailto:Lspringer44@aol.com
http://www.renaissancestudio.com/
http://www.paneracatering.com/
http://www.paneracatering.com/
http://www.gosafeguard.com/
http://www.gosafeguard.com/
http://www.sheilathebusinessdoctor.com/
mailto:sueglenn1@gmail.com
http://www.snapsak.com/
http://www.sheilathebusinessdoctor.com/
mailto:kderryberry@stonybrook.edu
http://www.sheilathebusinessdoctor.com/
mailto:Nfelix@scnb.com
http://www.scnb.com/
http://www.suffolkfcu.org/
http://www.synergywealthstrategies.com/
http://www.sheilathebusinessdoctor.com/
http://www.tdbank.com/
mailto:carolyn@teachersfcu.org
http://www.teachersfcu.org/
http://www.sheilathebusinessdoctor.com/
mailto:gene@techservice-li.com
http://www.sheilathebusinessdoctor.com/
http://www.northshoreoflongisland.com/
http://www.sba.gov/
mailto:Bobbiann125@optonline.net

